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1310nm PIEE T EEZE (FC/APC, T{EHEE: 10-50mm)
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1310nm 10-50mm 0.33mm < 5.5mrad
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0~20mm 0.31Tmm <0.1° < 5mrad 3.5mm FC/APC SMF-28E
1.0dB  50dB
< >
1310nm  10~50mm  0.33mm <0.1° <55mrad 35mm FC/APC SMF-28E
1.0dB 50dB
< >
50-80mm  046mm < 0.1° <45mrad 3.5mm FC/APC SMF-28E
1.0dB  50dB
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CFC: "M EERS" 131: 1310nm A: FC/APC WD20: 0-20mm S: "Hfth"
P: FC/PC WD50: 10-50mm
N: FiEl WD80: 50-80mm
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